
BID RESULTS ORGANIZATION: Borough of Alpha
BID # 3R-2018 Sanitary SCADA Controls 3R-2018
BID DATE/ TIME 8/14/2018 1:30pm

NUMBER OF BIDDERS 2

NAME OF BIDDER ES2 Longo Electrical Mechanical Inc
ADDRESS Environmental Systems and 1 Harry Shupe Blvd
CITY, STATE, ZIP Equipment Service, Inc. Wharton, NJ 07885
CONTACT 6151 Kellers Church Road
TELEPHONE Pipersville, PA  18947
FAX 877-766-2ES2 (2372) Toll Free
EMAIL 215-766-7788 Office
INSURANCE REQUIRED FROM VENDOR - DATE RECEIVED 215-766-7783 Fax

ADDENDA PAGE X x
IRAN CERT x x
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION x x
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTOR REGISTRATION DATE 4/3/2018 1/20/2017
BID GUARANTEE X x
OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE X x
CONSENT OF SURETY Provided not required Provided not required NA
PERFORMANCE BOND/ DATE RETURNED NA NA NA
EXHIBIT A/B ADVISORY ADVISORY ADVISORY
AA201 IF REQUIRED  - DATE  OF SUBMITTAL After award prior to construction After award prior to construction
AA202 IF REQUIRED - DATE RECEIVED Monthly Monthly
AA302/ CEIR IF REQUIRED x x
NEW JERSEY BRC X x
SUB CONTRACTORS NAMED? NA NA NA
EXPERIENCE AND QUALIFICATIONS x x
EQUIPMENT CERT IF APPLICABLE NA NA NA
MAINTENANCE BOND NA NA NA
NON COLLUSION X x
PAY TO PLAY ADVISORY x x
ADA X x
DEBARRED AFFIDAVIT x x

PRICING
ELECTRICAL AND CONTROLS
UNIT PRICE $43,756.00 $168,000.00
AMOUNT $43,756.00 $168,000.00
TOTAL  BASED BID $43,756.00 $168,000.00


